Status: Released
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version: 1.3
Quectel FCS950R
Wi-Fi 5 & Bluetooth 4.2 Module
Ultra-compact LCC Package
FCS950R is a high-performance Wi-Fi 5 and Bluetooth 4.2 module in LCC package. It can be used to establish WLAN

EDR (8-DPSK) -85 dBm ±3 dB 5 dBm ±3 dB
BLE (1 Mbps) -95 dBm ±3 dB 5 dBm ±3 dB
Ordering Code
Operating
Temperature
Antenna DBS
Coexistence with
Cellular Module
Development Board
(Only for Debugging)
FCS950RAAMD -20 °C to +70 °C One antenna - - FCS950RAAM2
FCS950RACMD -40 °C to +85 °C One antenna - - FCS950RACM2